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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 TORINO 19"00

2 MIHALESCU ISABELLA 2009 TORINO 19"46

3 VINAI LUCIA 2011 SETTIMO 21"40

4 GASTALDI CAROLINA 2009 TORINO 21"47

5 GROSSO SOFIA 2012 TORINO 22"00

6 INNEO SERENA 2010 TORINO 22"13

7 MARIONI SOFIA 2009 TORINO 22"40

8 JANKOWSKA ZOFIA 2009 TORINO 22"40

9 PREDA MARTINA ELISA 2010 TORINO 22"43

10 SORGE CECILIA 2010 SETTIMO 22"43

11 ONESTI GINEVRA 2009 TORINO 22"47

12 IVALDI MARGHERITA 2012 TORINO 22"61

13 SGARRATA SOPHIA 2010 TORINO 22"97

14 CRISCIONE MARTINA 2012 TORINO 23"40

15 TRUA MARTINA 2011 TORINO 23"40

16 CARROZZO IRENE 2010 SETTIMO 23"52

17 MARCHIANDO MELISSA 2012 SETTIMO 23"90

18 SHOTANG DARIELLA 2009 SETTIMO 23"90

19 MARTINOTTI ALICE 2011 TORINO 24"29

20 GALLICE IRENE 2012 TORINO 24"40

21 BRAIATI EMILY 2013 TORINO 25"20

22 GALLICE FRANCESCA 2012 TORINO 25"20

23 PELLEGRINI EMMA 2012 SETTIMO 25"23

24 CAVALLARI CLOE 2010 SETTIMO 25"30

25 LAMPIS MARTINA 2010 SETTIMO 25"30

26 SALUTE LINDA 2011 TORINO 25"40

27 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA 2012 TORINO 25"41

28 PANATO GAIA 2012 SETTIMO 25"80

29 PACE NICOLETTA 2012 SETTIMO 26"00

30 TRUA CHIARA 2013 TORINO 26"20

31 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 SETTIMO 26"36

32 ADAOS ANNAMARIA 2010 SETTIMO 26"38

33 DE MARCHI VITTORIA 2012 TORINO 26"49

34 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 TORINO 26"62

35 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 TORINO 26"88

36 TASSONI LARA 2012 TORINO 26"97

37 GAUDIANO ANNA 2012 TORINO 27"34

38 ROMAGNOLI EMMA 2013 TORINO 27"40

39 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 TORINO 27"50

40 NICOTRA MARIKA 2011 TORINO 27"50

41 PAFUNDI SIBILLA 2015 TORINO 27"59

Natale in acqua 2022



42 COLUCCI CHIARA 2012 TORINO 27"60

43 MATEI FEDERICA 2010 TORINO 27"81

44 STOICA SOFIA 2013 TORINO 28"14

45 ORLANDI GIULIA 2011 TORINO 28"22

46 NANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2012 TORINO 28"24

47 GAMBERA ALESSANDRA 2013 TORINO 28"40

48 ARONE ELISA 2014 TORINO 28"50

49 COMPAGNONE VIRGINIA 2013 SETTIMO 28"50

50 ROMANATO VERONICA 2011 SETTIMO 28"60

51 IACOMINI MARIAELENA 2013 TORINO 28"70

52 ARONE GIULIA 2014 TORINO 28"80

53 FIORE JOLIE 2013 TORINO 28"80

54 RAMIREZ MORRA MELISSA 2012 TORINO 29"46

55 MESTRALLET MIA 2013 SETTIMO 29"7

56 SCHIRRIPA SOFIA 2011 TORINO 29"94

57 BOSCO CARLOTTA 2014 TORINO 30"10

58 BAGLIANO DEBORA 2011 TORINO 30"40

59 SONGIA LUDOVICA 2014 TORINO 30"60

60 SPINELLI EMMA 2012 TORINO 30"60

61 TODARO ELISA 2013 TORINO 30"61

62 LANZA FILIPPI MARTA 2014 TORINO 30"80

63 BUSSI BIANCA 2013 TORINO 30"80

64 INGLESE ALESSIA 2013 TORINO 31"00

65 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 TORINO 31"01

66 PETRIZZI MARTINA 2011 SETTIMO 31"38

67 DAMIAN EMILIA 2013 TORINO 31"40

68 SORICE DIANA 2013 SETTIMO 31"40

69 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 31"59

70 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 TORINO 31"85

71 CINTURA SOFIA 2014 SETTIMO 32"57

72 MUCCHI SOFIA 2012 TORINO 33"00

73 LO TESORIERE SUSANNA 2009 TORINO 33"22

74 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 TORINO 33"33

75 MOSSUCCA LAVINIA 2013 SETTIMO 33"99

76 NAJAD SARA 2009 TORINO 34"00

77 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 TORINO 34"05

78 DI BARTOLO ALICE 2015 TORINO 34"34

79 CONTERNO ALICE 2012 TORINO 34"52

80 MONTONATI MATILDE 2013 TORINO 34"54

81 DICATALDO ANITA 2014 SETTIMO 35"04

82 DUMITRU SOFIA 2012 TORINO 35"10

83 CARIDI MAYA 2015 TORINO 35"20

84 CAPACCHIONE VITTORIA 2014 TORINO 35"30

85 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 TORINO 35"60

86 NICOTRA MATILDA 2014 TORINO 35"80

87 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 TORINO 36"10

88 MURARO CECILIA 2015 SETTIMO 36"54

89 IVLI EMMA 2014 TORINO 36"98

90 MASTRIZZI AGNESE 2014 TORINO 37"09

91 TOMASELLI OLIVIA 2015 SETTIMO 37"89

92 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 TORINO 38"28

93 GILI LAVINIA 2014 TORINO 38"37

94 ALBANESE ELISABETTA 2014 SETTIMO 38"40



95 LIBARIOS BEATRICE 2015 TORINO 38"97

96 LAMARCA FEDERICA 2015 TORINO 39"10

97 BENEDETTO MIA TERESA 2015 TORINO 39"17

98 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 TORINO 39"23

99 CELANO VALENTINA 2014 TORINO 39"41

100 ASENCIOS MARIA VITTORIA 2009 TORINO 39"44

101 NAVA CECILIA 2015 SETTIMO 40"31

102 DE CARO LUDOVICA 2013 SETTIMO 40"70

103 ZUCCO GIORGIA 2014 SETTIMO 40"70

104 LAMBERTI AMBRA 2015 TORINO 40"99

105 MAROCCO ANITA DIANA 2015 TORINO 41"04

106 PREZIOSA EMMA 2014 TORINO 41"21

107 PECI MATILDE 2014 TORINO 42"50

108 NATALE BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 42"64

109 LIA DENISE 2014 SETTIMO 42"77

110 FORTE FEDERICA 2015 TORINO 42"98

111 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 TORINO 43"98

112 MARTINOTTI ELISA 2015 TORINO 45"99

113 FIUME GIULIA 2013 SETTIMO 47"29

114 BAROLO CAMILLA 2014 TORINO 49"10

115 INGRASSIA VITTORIA 2015 SETTIMO 50"31

116 ARDENGO CAROLA 2016 SETTIMO 51"40

117 NUNNARI SARA 2013 SETTIMO 51"80

118 PURO CECILIA 2014 TORINO 53"17

119 LHOU SOFIA 2016 TORINO 54"51

120 FRASSON SOFIA 2014 SETTIMO 56"50

121 LANZAVECCHIA MANUELA 2015 TORINO 58"31

122 ROSSO EMMA 2015 TORINO 60"82

123 CHINE' MATILDE 2014 TORINO 94"79

DORSO MASCHI 25m

1 LOIODICE GABRIELE 2009 SETTIMO 18"80

2 LUTTATI CASSARO NOAH 2011 SETTIMO 21"70

3 FALVO MATTIA 2012 TORINO 22"20

4 DI MARIA SIMONE 2011 TORINO 22"50

5 RECARTI MATTIA 2011 SETTIMO 23"12

6 GORBEI CRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 23"15

7 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 23"99

8 MAIOLANI RICCARDO 2014 TORINO 24"10

9 MARANGON VITTORIO 2013 SETTIMO 25"41

10 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 25"72

11 MACRI' FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 25"87

12 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 TORINO 26"04

13 PUOPOLO SAMUEL 2011 SETTIMO 26"13

14 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 26"20

15 IVALDI ALBERTO 2013 TORINO 26"59

16 ORTIGOZA ATIAS ALEXANDER GABRIEL 2014 TORINO 26"60

17 MARCHETTO ALESSIO 2009 SETTIMO 26"70

18 GIAMPAOLO ANTONIO 2013 TORINO 26"70

19 BOTTERO DAVIDE 2011 TORINO 26"80

20 STAMATI JAGO 2013 TORINO 27"31

21 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 TORINO 27"68

22 STANO EDOARDO 2015 TORINO 27"94



23 BAUDUCCO NICCOLO 2013 TORINO 28"06

24 MAROTTA MATTEO 2010 TORINO 28"42

25 LIA GABRIELE 2011 TORINO 28"50

26 SCIRE' FRANCESCO 2014 SETTIMO 28"70

27 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 TORINO 29"00

28 FERRARI ELIA 2013 TORINO 29"66

29 VIRGA LEONARDO 2013 TORINO 29"76

30 GATTO MATIAS 2013 TORINO 29"80

31 VERZELLA RICCARDO 2013 TORINO 29"80

32 ANTONICELLI SAMUELE 2013 TORINO 30"28

33 VERRASTRO CRISTIAN 2013 SETTIMO 30"40

34 PURO ALESSANDRO 2014 TORINO 30"50

35 HACHAMI ADAM 2014 TORINO 30"81

36 MUSSA EMANUELE 2014 TORINO 30"84

37 LI VIGNI SAMUELE 2014 TORINO 31"20

38 CANTATORE DANIELE 2011 SETTIMO 31"35

39 MAURI EDOARDO 2013 TORINO 31"49

40 GAGLIARDI SIMONE 2013 TORINO 31"80

41 DE PANTALEONE FRANCESCO 2012 TORINO 32"62

42 RICELLI MATTEO 2013 TORINO 32"70

43 MONTELLA GIOELE 2014 SETTIMO 32"80

44 CASO LEONARDO 2014 TORINO 33"20

45 TURCHIARELLA GABRIELE 2013 TORINO 34"00

46 CATALANO MARCO 2013 TORINO 34"28

47 LO TURCO ALESSANDRO 2015 TORINO 34"80

48 CACICI FABIO 2014 TORINO 34"90

49 FALVO TOMMASO 2015 TORINO 35"10

50 MAURO ANDREA 2015 TORINO 35"37

51 VEZA ERGIS 2012 SETTIMO 35"42

52 PETRILLO SAMUELE 2011 SETTIMO 35"60

53 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 TORINO 35"60

54 RANDAZZI TOMMASO 2014 TORINO 36"08

55 GIAMBRUNO DAVIDE 2015 TORINO 36"12

56 CONTERNO FRANCESCO 2014 TORINO 36"60

57 PISTILLO GERARDO 2015 TORINO 36"80

58 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 TORINO 37"00

59 MACCARONE MASSIMO 2014 TORINO 37"14

60 ROMANINI RODOLFO 2015 TORINO 37"50

61 PADURARU MATHIAS 2014 TORINO 37"58

62 HU HANXI 2014 TORINO 37"80

63 CASO DANIELE 2015 TORINO 38"10

64 SOFICA MATHIAS 2014 TORINO 38"20

65 RUSSO LORENZO 2016 TORINO 38"46

66 GENTA RICCARDO 2011 TORINO 38"50

67 TOMASSO EDOARDO 2015 TORINO 38"79

68 PICCIAU EDOARDO 2012 TORINO 39"00

69 TROVATO STEFANO 2014 TORINO 39"40

70 ROVETO DAVIDE 2015 TORINO 39"41

71 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 TORINO 39"80

72 COSTANTINO GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 39"96

73 LEDESMA ADIEL 2010 TORINO 40"51

74 ZACCO JOSHUA NATHAN 2015 TORINO 41"02

75 NAPPO DIEGO 2014 TORINO 41"40



76 FERNANDEZ JUAN 2014 TORINO 41"87

77 VITTI GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 42"90

78 REGIS PIETRO 2015 TORINO 43"50

79 SAPORITO ADAM 2013 TORINO 44"20

80 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 TORINO 47"07

81 TODARO EMANUELE 2015 TORINO 47"60

82 MARCHETTI LORENZO 2014 SETTIMO 47"70

83 COCINDAU MATHIAS 2015 TORINO 48"90

84 LI VIGNI FEDERICO 2016 TORINO 49"80

85 SORICE DIEGO 2016 SETTIMO 50"06

86 RAMIREZ MORLA ALESSIO 2016 TORINO 50"68

87 MOUKHLIS AMIR 2015 TORINO 51"53

88 FRACCHIA PAOLO 2015 TORINO 51"60

89 PURO FRANCESCO 2016 TORINO 52"30

90 CARFI' ALESSIO 2013 SETTIMO 55"70

91 MONATERI GILLES 2015 TORINO 57"20

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25m

1 MIHALESCU ISABELLA 2009 TORINO 15"90

2 STURZA SERENA 2011 TORINO 16"31

3 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 TORINO 16"40

4 SORGE CECILIA 2010 SETTIMO 16"50

5 BENEDETTO GIULIA 2009 TORINO 17"19

6 VIGNA EMMA 2011 TORINO 17"94

7 IVALDI MARGHERITA 2012 TORINO 18"10

8 DEL CIOPPO EMMA 2010 TORINO 18"18

9 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 TORINO 18"20

10 DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 2009 TORINO 18"40

11 ROMANO JENNIFER 2009 SETTIMO 18"45

12 SHOTANG DARIELLA 2009 SETTIMO 18"50

13 SGARRATA SOPHIA 2010 TORINO 18"69

14 COLLURA MARTINA 2007 TORINO 18"70

15 GASTALDI CAROLINA 2009 TORINO 18"70

16 PREDA MARTINA ELISA 2010 TORINO 19"30

17 INNEO SERENA 2010 TORINO 19"30

18 JANKOWSKA ZOFIA 2009 TORINO 19"34

19 TANCAU NADIA IOANA 2012 TORINO 19"40

20 TRUA MARTINA 2011 TORINO 19"40

21 VINAI LUCIA 2011 SETTIMO 19"50

22 CINTI GAIA 2012 TORINO 19"70

23 LONGO LETIZIA 2012 TORINO 20"26

24 BRESSA ELISA 2010 SETTIMO 20"30

25 ALFIERI LIVIA 2011 TORINO 20"44

26 MARIONI SOFIA 2009 TORINO 20"69

27 CARROZZO IRENE 2010 SETTIMO 20"70

28 BRAIATI EMILY 2013 TORINO 20"90

29 TRUA CHIARA 2013 TORINO 21"75

30 LAMARCA SOFIA 2013 TORINO 22"00

31 CAVALLARI CLOE 2010 SETTIMO 22"02

32 DE MARCHI VITTORIA 2012 TORINO 22"10

33 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 TORINO 22"13

34 ZANNONI LETIZIA 2015 TORINO 22"13

35 SALUTE LINDA 2011 TORINO 22"20



36 CAIRE SERENA 2012 TORINO 22"60

37 PELLEGRINI EMMA 2012 SETTIMO 22"72

38 LAMPIS MARTINA 2010 SETTIMO 22"80

39 MARTINOTTI ALICE 2011 TORINO 23"50

40 D'ALESSANDRO SOFIA 2011 TORINO 23"70

41 TARDANICO CAMILLA 2011 TORINO 23"70

42 STOICA SOFIA 2013 TORINO 23"75

43 DE LORENZO REBECCA 2011 TORINO 23"90

44 COLUCCI CHIARA 2012 TORINO 24"00

45 BARONE GIADA 2015 TORINO 24"30

46 ZIMBARO AZZURRA 2010 TORINO 24"63

47 ADAOS ANNAMARIA 2010 SETTIMO 24"80

48 GAUDIANO ANNA 2012 TORINO 24"80

49 CRISCIONE MARTINA 2012 TORINO 24"85

50 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 TORINO 25"40

51 ROMAGNOLI EMMA 2013 TORINO 25"50

52 VEUILLET ELSA 2015 SETTIMO 25"80

53 CONTERNO ALICE 2012 TORINO 26"04

54 GROSSO SOFIA 2012 TORINO 26"30

55 ARRONE ELISA 2014 TORINO 26"50

56 CELANO VALENTINA 2014 TORINO 26"70

57 ORLANDI GIULIA 2011 TORINO 26"70

58 GAMBERA ALESSANDRA 2013 TORINO 27"10

59 SPINELLI EMMA 2012 TORINO 27"13

60 BUSSI BIANCA 2013 TORINO 27"16

61 LAMARCA FEDERICA 2015 TORINO 27"20

62 COMPAGNONE VIRGINIA 2013 SETTIMO 28"04

63 MESTRALLET MIA 2013 SETTIMO 28"10

64 ROMANATO VERONICA 2011 SETTIMO 28"10

65 NICOTRA MARIKA 2011 TORINO 28"50

66 SCHIRRIPA SOFIA 2011 TORINO 28"76

67 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 TORINO 29"44

68 BENEDETTO MIA TERESA 2015 TORINO 29"59

69 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 TORINO 29"80

70 COMES DIANA 2013 TORINO 29"96

71 NAVA CECILIA 2015 SETTIMO 30"14

72 DELFINO GIULIA 2015 SETTIMO 30"42

73 LANZAFILIPPI MARTA 2014 TORINO 30"59

74 NUNNARI SARA 2013 SETTIMO 30"70

75 NANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2011 TORINO 30"84

76 BAGLIANO DEBORA 2011 TORINO 30"94

77 PACE NICOLETTA 2012 SETTIMO 31"20

78 LIBARIOS BEATRICE 2013 TORINO 31"40

79 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 32"12

80 DICATALDO ANITA 2014 SETTIMO 32"69

81 INGLESE ALESSIA 2013 TORINO 32"80

82 MOSSUCCA LAVINIA 2013 SETTIMO 32"90

83 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 TORINO 33"32

84 MORELLO LETIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 33"80

85 NICOTRA MATILDA 2014 TORINO 34"25

86 PETRIZZI MARTINA 2011 SETTIMO 34"41

87 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 34"60

88 IACOMINI MARIA ELENA 2013 TORINO 35"00



89 SORICE DIANA 2013 SETTIMO 36"00

90 MURARO CECILIA 2015 SETTIMO 36"10

91 MAROCCO ANITA DIANA 2015 TORINO 37"63

92 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 TORINO 38"57

93 MONTONATI MATILDE 2013 TORINO 38"60

94 NATALE BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 40"90

95 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 TORINO 41"30

96 PECI MATILDE 2014 TORINO 47"70

97 FIUME GIULIA 2013 SETTIMO 49"29

98 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 TORINO 52"20

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25m

1 LO IODICE GABRIELE 2009 SETTIMO 16"00

2 DI MARIA SIMONE 2011 TORINO 17"28

3 CAUDALES ALESSIO 2010 TORINO 19"00

4 FALVO MATTIA 2012 TORINO 19"80

5 FAETA RANCESCO 2015 TORINO 20"21

6 LUTTATI NOAH 2011 SETTIMO 20"31

7 GIORDANO ALDO 2010 SETTIMO 20"35

8 MERCATI MATTIA 2011 SETTIMO 20"60

9 GORBEI CRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 20"90

10 BAUDUCCO NICCOLO 2013 TORINO 22"17

5 RANZANI FILIPPO 2014 SETTIMO 22"30

6 TASSONI LORENZO 2011 TORINO 22"30

7 CONDREA DANIEL 2012 TORINO 22"37

8 GIAMMARCO FRANCESCO 2011 TORINO 22"50

9 CAU MATTIA 2011 TORINO 22"51

10 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 22"53

11 CANTATORE DANIELE 2011 SETTIMO 22"90

12 ANTONICELLI SAMUELE 2013 TORINO 23"04

13 ARZENTE GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 23"61

14 MARCHETTO ALESSIO 2009 SETTIMO 23"80

15 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 TORINO 23"85

16 PUOPOLO SAMUEL 2011 SETTIMO 24"00

17 IVALDI ALBERTO 2013 TORINO 24"50

18 GATTUSO JACOPO 2014 SETTIMO 24"80

19 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 25"70

20 BOTTERO DAVIDE 2011 TORINO 25"90

21 HACHAMI ADAM 2014 TORINO 25"94

22 REGIS LUCA 2012 TORINO 25"98

23 VERZELLA RICCARDO 2013 TORINO 26"11

24 STANO EDOARDO 2015 TORINO 26"40

25 GATTO MATIAS 2013 TORINO 26"50

26 TROMBIN MATTEO 2014 TORINO 26"50

27 BERNARDINI ENRICO 2014 TORINO 26"60

28 ORTIGOZA ALEXANDER GABRIEL 2012 TORINO 26"90

29 FERRARI ELIA 2013 TORINO 26"91

30 GUALCO ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 27"42

31 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 27"50

32 CARDONE LEONARDO 2015 TORINO 27"50

33 MOLLAR LORENZO 2014 TORINO 27"79

34 BALBO FRANCESCO 2011 TORINO 28"28

35 LIVIGNI SAMUELE 2014 TORINO 28"29



36 SAPORITO ADAM 2013 TORINO 28"30

37 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 TORINO 28"55

38 MIHALTAN NICOLAS 2014 SETTIMO 28"71

39 MONTELLA GIOELE 2014 SETTIMO 29"10

40 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 29"30

41 VIRGA LEONARDO 2013 TORINO 29"40

42 MARANGON VITTORIO 2013 SETTIMO 29"50

43 PETRILLO SAMUELE 2011 SETTIMO 29"61

44 NAPPO DIEGO 2014 TORINO 29"90

45 MACRI' FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 30"00

46 CONTERNO FRANCESCO 2014 TORINO 30"00

47 MAGANUCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 30"50

48 SCIRE' FRANCESCO 2014 SETTIMO 30"89

49 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 TORINO 30"90

50 MAURI EDOARDO 2013 TORINO 31"00

51 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 TORINO 31"10

52 CATALANO MARCO 2013 TORINO 32"13

53 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 TORINO 32"39

54 LIA GABRIELE 2011 TORINO 33"30

55 STRANO FABIO 2012 TORINO 33"90

56 MUSSA EMANUELE 2014 TORINO 35"90

57 VERRASTRO CRISTIAN 2013 SETTIMO 36"32

58 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 TORINO 36"81

59 PADURARU MATIAS 2012 TORINO 37"20

60 ROVETO DAVIDE 2015 TORINO 38"03

61 RANDAZIO TOMMASO 2014 TORINO 38"30

62 LO TURCO ALESSANDRO 2015 TORINO 38"83

63 PISTILLO GERARDO 2015 TORINO 43"96

64 SORICE DIEGO 2016 SETTIMO 44"42

RANA FEMMINE 25m

1 STURZA SERENA 2011 TORINO 20"60

2 DEL CIOPPO EMMA 2010 TORINO 22"45

3 BENEDETTO GIULIA 2009 TORINO 22"70

4 COLLURA MARTINA 2007 TORINO 23"20

5 DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 2009 TORINO 23"43

6 DE GIAMPAUILIS CHIARA 2012 TORINO 24"60

7 VIGNA EMMA 2011 TORINO 24"70

8 CINTI GAIA 2012 TORINO 24"78

9 BRESSA ELISA 2010 SETTIMO 25"95

10 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 TORINO 26"40

11 D'ALESSANDRO SOFIA 2011 TORINO 26"70

12 LONGO LETIZIA 2012 TORINO 28"80

13 MORELLO LETIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 29"35

14 DE LORENZO REBECCA 2011 TORINO 29"50

15 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 TORINO 31"60

16 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 TORINO 32"26

17 DELFINO GIULIA 2015 SETTIMO 32"30

18 ALFIERI LIVIA 2011 TORINO 32"80

19 LAMARCA SOFIA 2013 TORINO 34"40

20 STOICA SOFIA 2013 SETTIMO 35"70

21 BARONE GIADA 2015 TORINO 36"29

22 VEUILLET ELSA 2015 SETTIMO 36"80



23 DE CARO LUDOVICA 2013 SETTIMO 40"90

24 ROSSO EMMA 2015 TORINO 41"53

RANA MASCHI 25m

1 CAU MATTIA 2011 TORINO 25"50

2 TASSONI LORENZO 2011 TORINO 25"80

3 CAUDALES ALESSIO 2010 TORINO 26"50

4 VIGNA LUCA 2012 TORINO 28"38

5 ARZENTE GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 28"40

6 MAIOLANI RICCARDO 2014 TORINO 28"40

7 BERNARDINI ENRICO 2014 TORINO 31"00

8 GIAMMARCO FRANCESCO 2011 TORINO 31"20

9 GIORDANO ALDO 2010 SETTIMO 31"30

10 REGIS LUCA 2012 TORINO 31"41

11 TROMBIN MATTEO 2014 TORINO 31"68

12 GATTUSO JACOPO 2014 SETTIMO 32"13

13 RANZANI FILIPPO 2014 SETTIMO 33"10

14 GUALCO ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 33"50

15 CARDONE LEONARDO 2015 TORINO 34"62

16 MIHALTAN NICOLAS 2014 SETTIMO 35"86

17 MAGANUCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 36"35

18 PICCIAU EDOARDO 2012 TORINO 36"80

19 BALBO FRANCESCO 2011 TORINO 38"36

20 MOLLAR LORENZO 2014 TORINO 38"50

21 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 TORINO 39"63

22 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 40"50

23 TODARO EMANUELE 2015 TORINO 42"75

24 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 TORINO 43"00

25 VEZA ERGIS 2012 SETTIMO 43"74

DELFINO FEMMINE 25m

1 ROMANO JENNIFER 2009 SETTIMO 22"40

2 ZANNONI LETIZIA 2015 TORINO 25"56

3 PAFUNDI SIBILLA 2015 TORINO 26"64

4 STOICA SOFIA 2013 TORINO 33"60

5 CAIRE SERENA 2012 TORINO 33"64

DELFINO MASCHI 25m

1 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 TORINO 25"00

2 FAETA FRANCESCO 2015 TORINO 26"60


